
RUSH MEDICAL COLLEGE

CLASS of 2018

POSTGRADUATE APPOINTMENTS

NUMBER MATCHED BY

SPECIALTY AND INSTITUTION

PGY2 Appointments Only

NUMBER MATCHED BY SPECIALTY AND INSTITUTION

Anesthesiology

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL2

3Total:

Child Neurology

Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL1

1Total:

Emergency Medicine

Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX1

Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH1

Cook County Health and Hosps Sys-IL1

Henry Ford Hospital-MI1

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY1

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL1

Presence Resurrection Med Ctr-IL1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL2

St John Hospital-MI1

Stanford Univ Progs-CA1

U Arizona COM at Tucson1

U Illinois COM-Chicago1

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas1

UC Davis Med Ctr-CA1

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL1

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN1

17Total:

Family Medicine

Aurora St Lukes Medical Ctr-WI1

Grtr Lawrence Fam Hlth Ctr-MA1

Kaiser Permanente-Orange Co-CA1

North Colorado Med Ctr1

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL1

St Joseph Hospital SCL Health-CO1

U Illinois COM-Chicago1

UC Irvine Med Ctr-CA1

UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA1

9Total:

Internal Medicine

Alameda Health Sys-Highland Hosp-CA1

CA Pacific Med Center1

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center-CA2

Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH1

Harbor-UCLA Med Ctr-CA1

Indiana Univ Sch Of Med1

Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL1

Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN1

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL2

Rush University Med Ctr-IL2

Tufts Medical Center-MA1

U Arizona COM at South Campus1

U Massachusetts Med School1

U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics1

Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN1

18Total:

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.



NUMBER MATCHED BY SPECIALTY AND INSTITUTION

Interventional Radiology (Integrated)

B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

U Illinois COM-Chicago1

3Total:

Neurological Surgery

NYU School Of Medicine1

UCLA Medical Center-CA1

2Total:

Neurology

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center-CA1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas1

UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA1

UPMC Medical Education-PA1

5Total:

Obstetrics and Gynecology

Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH1

Hofstra Northwell SOM-Lenox Hill Hosp-NY1

Presence St Joseph Hosp-IL1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

Stanford Univ Progs-CA1

U Connecticut School of Medicine1

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas1

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL1

8Total:

Ophthalmology

Cook County Health and Hosps Sys-IL1

1Total:

Orthopaedic Surgery

U Kansas SOM-Kansas City1

U Rochester/Strong Memorial-NY1

UC San Francisco-Fresno-CA2

University Hosps-Columbia-MO1

5Total:

Otolaryngology

MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC1

Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL1

Ohio State University Med Ctr1

St Louis Univ SOM-MO1

Univ of Vermont Medical Center1

University of Virginia1

6Total:

Pathology-Anatomic and Clinical

Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY1

UPMC Medical Education-PA1

2Total:

Pediatrics

Advocate Health Care-IL1

Cincinnati Childrens Hosp MC-OH1

Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD1

Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps1

Nicklaus Childrens Hospital-Miami-FL1

Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL1

Oregon Health & Science Univ1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

U IL-St Francis Med Ctr1

U Southern California1

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas1

UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA1

12Total:

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

U Colorado SOM-Denver1

VA Greater LA Hlth Sys-CA1

2Total:

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.



NUMBER MATCHED BY SPECIALTY AND INSTITUTION

Psychiatry

Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH1

Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY1

Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL1

Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps1

Oregon Health & Science Univ1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL2

U Illinois COM-Chicago1

U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics1

UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA1

10Total:

Psychiatry/Family Medicine

UPMC Medical Education-PA1

1Total:

Radiation Oncology

Indiana Univ Sch Of Med1

MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

3Total:

Radiology-Diagnostic

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center-CA1

Presence Saint Francis Hospital-IL1

Rush University Med Ctr-IL1

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL1

4Total:

Surgery-General

Carolinas Med Ctr-NC1

Indiana Univ Sch Of Med1

Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL2

Santa Barbara Cottage Hosp-CA1

U Colorado SOM-Denver1

U Illinois COM-Chicago1

U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas1

U Utah Affil Hospitals1

9Total:

Urology

Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps1

Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School1

UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA1

Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL1

4Total:

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.



RUSH MEDICAL COLLEGE

CLASS of 2018

POSTGRADUATE APPOINTMENTS

MATCHED BY SPECIALTY

PGY2 Appointments Only

 2018  2017  2016Specialty

3 7 8Anesthesiology

1 0 0Child Neurology

0 1 0Dermatology

17 12 12Emergency Medicine

0 0 1Emergency Medicine/Family Medicine

9 12 16Family Medicine

18 25 22Internal Medicine

0 3 4Internal Medicine/Pediatrics

3 1 0Interventional Radiology (Integrated)

2 1 2Neurological Surgery

5 3 7Neurology

8 7 3Obstetrics and Gynecology

1 4 3Ophthalmology

5 1 3Orthopaedic Surgery

6 1 2Otolaryngology

2 0 1Pathology-Anatomic and Clinical

12 9 14Pediatrics

2 2 3Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

0 1 0Plastic Surgery (Integrated)

10 7 6Psychiatry

1 0 0Psychiatry/Family Medicine

3 5 0Radiation Oncology

4 3 4Radiology-Diagnostic

9 3 10Surgery-General

4 3 4Urology

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.



RUSH MEDICAL COLLEGE

CLASS of 2018

POSTGRADUATE APPOINTMENTS

MATCHED BY INSTITUTION

PGY1 and PGY2 Appointments

Number

Matched Institution

Number

Matched Institution

2 Advocate Health Care-IL

1 Alameda Health Sys-Highland Hosp-CA

1 Aurora St Lukes Medical Ctr-WI

1 B I Deaconess Med Ctr-MA

1 Baylor Coll Med-Houston-TX

1 CA Pacific Med Center

1 Carolinas Med Ctr-NC

2 Case Western/Univ Hosps Cleveland Med Ctr-OH

4 Cedars-Sinai Medical Center-CA

1 Cincinnati Childrens Hosp MC-OH

2 Cleveland Clinic Fdn-OH

2 Cook County Health and Hosps Sys-IL

1 Grtr Lawrence Fam Hlth Ctr-MA

2 Harbor-UCLA Med Ctr-CA

1 Henry Ford Hospital-MI

1 Hofstra Northwell SOM-Lenox Hill Hosp-NY

1 Icahn SOM at Mount Sinai-NY

1 Icahn SOM Elmhurst Hosp Ctr-NY

3 Indiana Univ Sch Of Med

1 Jackson Memorial Hosp-FL

1 Johns Hopkins Hosp-MD

1 Kaiser Permanente-Los Angeles-CA

1 Kaiser Permanente-Orange Co-CA

3 Loyola Univ Med Ctr-IL

1 Mayo Clinic School of Grad Med Educ-MN

4 Med Coll Wisconsin Affil Hosps

2 MedStar Georgetown Univ Hosp-DC

2 Montefiore Med Ctr/Einstein-NY

1 Nicklaus Childrens Hospital-Miami-FL

1 North Colorado Med Ctr

2 Northwestern McGaw/Lurie Childrens-IL

5 Northwestern McGaw/NMH/VA-IL

1 NYP Hosp-Weill Cornell Med Ctr-NY

1 NYU School Of Medicine

1 Ohio State University Med Ctr

2 Oregon Health & Science Univ

1 Presence Resurrection Med Ctr-IL

2 Presence Saint Francis Hospital-IL

3 Presence St Joseph Hosp-IL

14 Rush University Med Ctr-IL

1 Rutgers-New Jersey Medical School

1 Santa Barbara Cottage Hosp-CA

1 St John Hospital-MI

1 St Joseph Hospital SCL Health-CO

1 St Louis Univ SOM-MO

2 Stanford Univ Progs-CA

1 Tufts Medical Center-MA

1 U Arizona COM at South Campus

1 U Arizona COM at Tucson

2 U Colorado SOM-Denver

1 U Connecticut School of Medicine

8 U Illinois COM-Chicago

1 U IL-St Francis Med Ctr

1 U Kansas SOM-Kansas City

1 U Massachusetts Med School

1 U Rochester/Strong Memorial-NY

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.



Number

Matched Institution

Number

Matched Institution

1 U Southern California

5 U Texas Southwestern Med Sch-Dallas

1 U Utah Affil Hospitals

2 U Wisconsin Hospital and Clinics

1 UC Davis Med Ctr-CA

2 UC Irvine Med Ctr-CA

5 UC San Diego Med Ctr-CA

2 UC San Francisco-Fresno-CA

1 UCLA Medical Center-CA

7 Univ of Chicago Med Ctr-IL

1 Univ of Vermont Medical Center

1 University Hosps-Columbia-MO

1 University of Virginia

3 UPMC Medical Education-PA

1 VA Greater LA Hlth Sys-CA

2 Vanderbilt Univ Med Ctr-TN

2 Weiss Memorial Hospital-IL

All efforts for accuracy of this information were made by the OMSP. Omission of any individual student's information was at the student's request.
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